
                                                       2021 EDCS Volleyball Schedule 

Day Date Time Opponent Home/Away 

Thursday 8/26/21 5:30pm Yellow Springs                               V Home 

Friday 8/27/21 6:00pm Milford Christian                             V Away 

Monday 8/30/21 6:30pm Temple Christian                            V Home 

Thursday 9/09/21 5:30/6:30pm Temple Christian                     JH / V Away 

Tuesday 9/21/21 5:00/6:00pm Mars Hill                                  JH / V Away 

Thursday 9/23/21 5:30/6:30pm Spring Valley                           JH / V Away 

Friday 9/24/21 5:00/6:00pm Calvary Christian                     JH/V Away 

Saturday 9/25/21 12:00/1:00pm Christian Academy                  JH / V Home 

Tuesday 9/28/21 6:15/7:15pm Lebanon Christian                     JH/V Away 

Thursday 9/30/21 5:30pm Ponitz                                              V Home 

Friday 10/01/21 5/6:30pm Chess/Thurgood Marshall        JH/V                   Home 

Saturday 10/02/21 3:00/4:15pm Dominion Academy                    JH/V Away 

Monday 10/04/21 5:00/6:00pm Dominion Academy                  JH/V Home 

Tuesday 10/05/21 5:30/6:30pm Christian Academy                   JH / V Away 

Thursday 10/07/21 5:30/6:30pm Spring Valley                            JH / V Home 

Friday 10/08/21 6:00pm Royalmont Academy                      V Home 

Saturday 10/09/21 1:00/2:00pm Lebanon Christian                     JH/V Home 

Monday 10/11/21 6:00pm Ponitz                                               V Away 

Wednesday 10/13/21 5:30pm Thurgood Marshall                          V Away 

Friday 10/15/21 5:30/6:30pm Calvary Christian                     JH/V Home 

     

     

 

 


